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100K 110K
1100V
600V
195V
180-1000V
10x26A
10x40A
10/20
100 kW 110 kW
110 kVA 121 kVA
110 kW 121 kW
3/N/PE, 220V / 380V, 230V /400 V
50 Hz /60 Hz
152.0A/144.3A 167.1A/158.8A
167.1A 183.8A

(0.8-90.8+Ju)0.99<
<3%

98.7%
98.3%

Js)
Pey)
es)
(GIuid1 1 gl 9o 224io Ju3) 11 egill o 2o4in Ju3 / 11 egidl o yoiano Ju3
Pey)
es)
pos
Pey)
es)
W poj
Gl
es)
GJuidl

1065 x 567 x 344.5 mm
91 kg
dJgaw g9
<2W
-30 ~ +60°C
0-100%
P66
gL S5 VP
4000 m

VDE-AR-N 4105, VDE-AR-N 4110, VDE V 0124, VDE V 0126-1-1, UTE C15-712-1, NRS 097-1-2, G98, G99,

125K-HV

720V

125 kW
137.5 VA
137.5 kW

3/PE, 480V

150.4A
165.4A

99.0%
98.5%

EN 50549-1/-2, RD 1699, TOR, UNE 206006, UNE 206007-1, CEI 0-21, IEC61727, DEWA

IEC/EN 62109-1/-2, IEC/EN 61000-6-2/-4

MC4 Jogo
(185mm? _ néi 23)) OT J320
LCD
Wi-Fi, GPRS, PLC :(5jui5! ,RS485
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